North RU6500, shown with North N-Series Organic Vapor
cartridges. Filters and cartridges sold separately.
The North® RU6500 Series is a silicone full facepiece
compatible with the North series of cartridges and filters.
The facepiece is available with five strap harness or
nylon headnet.
Protection Type
When used with the appropriate filters, cartridges or

North RU6500 Silicone Full Facepiece
1
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RU65001S Full facepiece with 5 strap head harness, small
RU65001M  Full facepiece with 5 strap head harness, medium
RU65001L Full facepiece with 5 strap head harness, large
RU65002S Full facepiece with nylon headnet, small
RU65002M Full facepiece with nylon headnet, medium
RU65002L Full facepiece with nylon headnet, large
Filters and Cartridges
Part Number Description
Cartridges
N75001L Organic vapor cartridges (Pair)
N75002L Acid gas (chlorine, hydrogen chloride, sulfur dioxide, hydrogen fluoride, chlorine dioxide) and
formaldehyde cartridges (Pair)
N75003L Organic vapor and acid gas (chlorine, hydrogen chloride, sulfur dioxide, hydrogen fluoride,
chlorine dioxide) Cartridges (Pair)
N75004L Ammonia and methylamine cartridges (Pair)
N750052L Mercury vapor and chlorine cartridges with End-of-Service-Life Indicator (ESLI) for mercury vapor
(Pair)
75SCL DefenderTM: Organic vapor, acid gas (chlorine, hydrogen chloride, sulfur dioxide, hydrogen
sulfide, hydrogen fluoride, chlorine dioxide), ammonia, methylamine and formaldehyde cartridge
(Pair)
Cartridge and Filter Combinations
7581P100L Organic vapor and P100 cartridge/filter combination (Pair)
7582P100L Acid gas (chlorine, hydrogen chloride, sulfur dioxide, hydrogen fluoride, chlorine dioxide),
formaldehyde and P100 cartridge/filter combination (Pair)
7583P100L Organic vapor, acid gas (chlorine, hydrogen chloride, sulfur dioxide, hydrogen fluoride, chlorine
dioxide) and P100 cartridge/filter combination (Pair)
7584P100L Ammonia, methylamine and P100 cartridge/filter combination (Pair)
75852P100L Mercury vapor, chlorine and P100 cartridge/filter combination with End-of-Service-Life Indicator
(ESLI) for mercury vapor (Pair)
75SCP100L DefenderTM: Organic vapor, acid gas (chlorine, hydrogen chloride, sulfur dioxide, hydrogen
sulfide, hydrogen fluoride, chlorine dioxide), ammonia, methylamine, formaldehyde and P100
cartridge/filter combination (Pair)
Filters
7580P100 P100 Filter for protection from all particulates (Pair)
75FFP100 Flexible P100 Filter for protection from all particulates (50/Pk)
75FFP100NL Flexible P100 Filter for protection from all particulates, with odor relief from nuisance levels of
Organic Vapors, Acid Gases and ozone (50/Pk)
7506N95 N95 filters for protection from particulates where no oil-based aerosols are present (10/pk)
7506N99 N99 filters for protection from particulates where no oil-based aerosols are present (10/pk)
7506R95 R95 filters for protection from particulates including where oil-based aerosols may be present
(10/pk)
Cartridge and Filter Accessories
N750029 Shower Cap for 7580P100 and gas/vapor P100 cartridge/filter combinations. Protects filters from
water spray during abatement and decontamination; plus sparks and slag during welding and
grinding operations (each)
N750035 Adapter for 75FFP100 and 75FFP100NL filters. Attaches filter for gas and vapor cartridges